Budget Income Statement for Budget NewPipe e.V. 2026

Revenues
Income
Donations €40,000.00
Membership fees €300.00
Total Income

Expenses
Expenses
Banking & Transaction fees

€40,300.00

GLS fees €300.00
PayPal fees €600.00
Stripe fees €0.00
Total Banking & Transaction fees
Conferences
FOSDEM 2026 €900.00
FrOSCon €1,200.00
TeamNewPipe Self-organized Sessions Travel Budget €0.00
Total Conferences
Corporate taxes
2023 (blocker) €469.00
2024 (blocker) €1,466.00
2025 €2,856.00
2026 (advance payment) €2,856.00
Total Corporate taxes
Digital infrastructure
Development contracts €2,271.52
Hosting providers €1,500.00
Total Digital infrastructure
Donations
Liberapay €300.00
Weblate €600.00
Total Donations
Legal
Bundesanzeiger €30.00
Court €130.00

€900.00

€2100.00

€7,647.00

€3,771.52

€900.00



Notary
Tax consultancy
Total Legal
Merchandise
Products
Shipping
Total Merchandise
NewPipe
Contibutor hardware
Development contracts
Logo
Total NewPipe
Postage
Total Expenses
Net loss for Budget NewPipe e.V. 2026

€160.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00

€1,000.00
€45,000.00
€200.00

€320.00

€300.00

€46,200.00
€10.00

€62,148.52
€21,848.52



