

Budget Income Statement for Budget NewPipe e.V. 2026

Revenues

Income

Donations	€40,000.00
Membership fees	€300.00
Total Income	€40,300.00

Expenses

Expenses

Banking & Transaction fees

GLS fees	€300.00
PayPal fees	€600.00
Stripe fees	€0.00
Total Banking & Transaction fees	€900.00

Conferences

FOSDEM 2026	€900.00
FrOSCon	€1,200.00
TeamNewPipe Self-organized Sessions Travel Budget	€0.00
Total Conferences	€2,100.00

Corporate taxes

2023 (blocker)	€469.00
2024 (blocker)	€1,466.00
2025	€2,856.00
2026 (advance payment)	€2,856.00
Total Corporate taxes	€7,647.00

Digital infrastructure

Development contracts	€2,271.52
Hosting providers	€1,500.00
Total Digital infrastructure	€3,771.52

Donations

Liberapay	€300.00
Weblate	€600.00
Total Donations	€900.00

Legal

Bundesanzeiger	€30.00
Court	€130.00

Notary	€160.00
Tax consultancy	€0.00
Total Legal	€320.00
Merchandise	
Products	€0.00
Shipping	€0.00
Total Merchandise	€300.00
NewPipe	
Contributor hardware	€1,000.00
Development contracts	€45,000.00
Logo	€200.00
Total NewPipe	€46,200.00
Postage	€10.00
Total Expenses	€62,148.52
Net loss for Budget NewPipe e.V. 2026	€21,848.52